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Date: 31.01.2023 

  

DATE SCHEDULE: ANNUAL EXAMINATION 2022-2023 

 
 

 

 
                                                                                  

 
Note: 

• The timings of examination shall be from 8:00 am to 11:00 am.  

• 15 minutes reading time will be provided for each examination. 

• Reporting time is regular school time. 

• Practical examination for the Annual Examination will be conducted from  

3rd  March 2023.  

• Open day shall be on Saturday, 18.03.2023. Timing will be as follows: 

 

Std./Div Roll No. Time 

 

Std. XI-A,B,C,D,E&F 

1-25 7.30am to 8.30am 

26 and onwards 8.30am to 9.30am 

 

• Timing to be strictly followed. After 9.30am no entry will be entertained due to the 

board examination. 

• Considering road safety and traffic issues, you are requested to avoid getting 

vehicles close to the school gate so that the inconvenience and congestion on 

road can be avoided. 

  
  

 

 
Examination In-charge 
Senior Secondary Section 

  
 

 

 

SR. 

NO. 
DATE DAY 

STD. XI 

SCIENCE COMMERCE ARTS 

1.  20.02.2023 Monday Physics Accountancy Geography  

2.  22.02.2023 Wednesday Computer Science / Mass Media Studies 

3.  23.02.2023 Thursday Biology -- -- 

4.  25.02.2023 Saturday    Chemistry Business Studies -- 

5.  28.02.2023 Tuesday Mathematics / Applied Mathematics 

6.  02.03.2023 Thursday English 

7.  03.03.2023 Friday Physical Education  

8.  04.03.2023 Saturday Psychology -- Psychology 

9.  06.03.2023 Monday -- Economics 
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